
Received
during the year

(including
cases

transferred to
other Public
Authority)
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02

UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI
Kalyani, Nadia, West Bengal

Annual Return Information system - 2016
Annual Return Form

Insert Mode (New Return)

First appeals
Nil

02

Opening
Balance as on
01.01.2016

Nil

Year: 2016 (up to December, 2016)

Requests

Progress in 2016
No. of cases - Decisions
transferred to where
other Public requests/appeals
Authorities rejected

00

Decisions where
requests/appeals

accepted

1604

NilNo. of cases where disciplinary action taken
against any officials

No. of SPIOs designated
01 (one)

No. of A SPIOs designated
Nil

No. of times various provisions were invoked while rejecting requests
Relevant Sections ofR.T.I. Act, 2005

a J other

Rs.) Fees for information
Rs.7,23,400/-

9

Nil1,080/-
40/-
80/-

14,690/-
40/-

15930/-

Name of the person who is entering
updating data

Last date of Uploading the Pro-active
disclosures on the website of PA

Penalties Amount

31.12.2016

Shri Nilratan Biswas

Designation of the person who is
entering/updating data

Senior Assistant

REGISTRAR .
University of Kalyam
Kalyani. Nadia-74123&
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