

UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI

Kalyani, Nadia, West Bengal

Annual Return Information system - 2016

Annual Return Form

Year: 2016 (up to December, 2016)

riversity of Kal Suggestions/initiatives Next Public Authority

mation Resou

1 0 JAN 2017

Insert Mode (New Return)

		Progress in 2016					
	Opening Balance as on 01.01.2016	Received during the year (including cases transferred to other Public Authority)	No. of cases transferred to other Public Authorities	Decisions where requests/appeals rejected	Decisions where requests/appeals accepted		
Requests	Nil	1604	00	Nil	1604		
First appeals		02	-		02		

No. of cases where disciplinary action taken	Nil
against any officials	

No. of SPIOs designated	No. of A SPIOs designated		
01 (one)	Nil		

No. of times various provisions were invoked while rejecting requests Relevant Sections of R.T.I. Act, 2005

				Sectio	n 8 (1)						Sec	tion	
a	b	c	d	e	f	g	h	i	j	9	11	24	other
-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Application fee Amount	(Rs.)	Fees for information	Penalties Amount
Through Court fee	1,080/-	Rs. 7,23,400/-	Nil
Through I.N.J. stamp paper	40/-		***
Through I.P.O.	80/-		
Through University Challan	14,690/-		
Through Demand Draft.	40/-		
Total	15930/-		

Last date of Uploading the Pro-active	31.12.2016
disclosures on the website of PA	

Name of the person who is entering	Shri Nilratan Biswas
updating data	

Designation of the person who is	Senior Assistant
entering/updating data	

System-in-Charge, CIRM

Please upload it in the R.T.I. Menu:

REGISTRAR
University of Kalyani
Kalyani, Nadia-741235